nlmage not found or type unknown

iBook

BOOKING STATEMENT Cheaper - Faster - Easier

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P
11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100
Puchong, Selangor

BILL TO:
Company Name : OLYMPIC LEADERS SDN BHD Invoice No Inv-05-2025-1543
Sun Inns Hotel Sunway Mentari
7, Jalan PJS_8/5, Mentari Bussines Park, 46150 Petaling Jaya, Selangor Issue Date 07 Jun 2025
46150, Petaling Jaya
Selangor
. i 01 May, 2025 - 31 May, 2025
Malaysia Period y y
CHECK IN CHECK OUT TOTAL NET BOOKING

BOOKING NUMBER CUSTOMER NAME s e N A COMMISSION BOOKED AT gy g
20250527090603TYCDF Lee Chee foon 27 May 2025 28 May 2025 62.00 58.90 3.10 27105/ 2&35 09:06 Completed
20250526092014FSAAD Komathi Munisamy 26 May 2025 27 May 2025 62.00 58.90 3.10 26/05/2025 09:20 Completed
20250526064351TKNOM Sha Haze 26 May 2025 27 May 2025 60.00 57.00 3.00 26/05/ 2235 06:43 Completed
20250525113810KDCLN Sha Haze 25 May 2025 26 May 2025 52.00 49.40 2.60 25/05/ 22;5 11:38 Completed
20250524094008XGFHC LIM Yit YOONG 25 May 2025 26 May 2025 52.00 49.40 2.60 24/05/ ngf 09:40 Completed
20250524064259IDOSR Ho Whai Long 24 May 2025 25 May 2025 67.00 63.65 3.35 24/05/2025 06:42 Completed

PM

PAYMENT
TYPE

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250524063053ZKQEO

20250523022547YREQJ

20250523020204ZKSWB

20250523092925GBUFA

20250522114620BWDUC

20250522042844HBCBC

20250522022834UQOPC

20250522120231MSFOZ

20250521110959KJQHE

20250521020223CSSAl

20250520080802PAHLR

20250518104924BZNJW

202505170812420KEUY

20250517073913YUTDW

20250515083756WKCFZ

2025051505415910SHY

20250515014458AECZR

Sha Haze

Komathi Munisamy

Aizad imran bin helmi
1JAT

Yeni Laili

KH 00

Min Thu

Komathi Munisamy

figa figa

Komathi Munisamy

Komathi Munisamy

Komathi Munisamy

Abraham Christian mulia

sharah ayu

Abraham Christian mulia

TAN HANG KIANG

Ng Guan seng

SHA RAM KISHOR

24 May 2025

23 May 2025

23 May 2025

23 May 2025

22 May 2025

22 May 2025

22 May 2025

22 May 2025

21 May 2025

21 May 2025

20 May 2025

18 May 2025

17 May 2025

17 May 2025

16 May 2025

15 May 2025

15 May 2025

25 May 2025

24 May 2025

24 May 2025

24 May 2025

23 May 2025

23 May 2025

23 May 2025

23 May 2025

22 May 2025

22 May 2025

21 May 2025

19 May 2025

18 May 2025

18 May 2025

17 May 2025

16 May 2025

16 May 2025

67.00

72.00

80.00

72.00

62.00

62.00

52.00

52.00

70.00

62.00

62.00

120.00

70.00

65.00

85.00

60.00

60.00

63.65

68.40

76.00

68.40

58.90

58.90

49.40

49.40

66.50

58.90

58.90

114.00

66.50

61.75

80.75

57.00

57.00

3.35

3.60

4.00

3.60

2.60

2.60

3.50

6.00

3.50

3.25

4.25

3.00

3.00

24/05/2025 06:30
PM

23/05/2025 02:25
PM

23/05/2025 02:02
PM

23/05/2025 09:29
AM

22/05/2025 11:46
PM

22/05/2025 04:28
PM

22/05/2025 02:28
PM

22/05/2025 12:02
AM

21/05/2025 11:09
PM

21/05/2025 02:02
PM

20/05/2025 08:08
PM

18/05/2025 10:49
AM

17/05/2025 08:12
PM

17/05/2025 07:39
AM

15/05/2025 08:37
PM

15/05/2025 05:41
PM

15/05/2025 01:44
PM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250514085334PSMFB

20250513013649JOFDQ

20250513122207CDWTP

20250512105124PSFCK

20250512115521YPVRN

20250512100459YHMPG

202505110751040SLFA

20250511024135POBLJ

20250511021932DGOEA

20250511113739EVAKX

20250511112321HAALS

20250511102404YBTQY

20250511092049RZIPN

20250510042813CBZMC

20250510124146VNNJU

20250510092843ZINPA

20250510014931ZZNXH

Komathi Munisamy

Feni Purnama

Sha Haze

AZLEE BIN ALIAS

Dawi Dawi

Sha Haze

AZLEE BIN ALIAS

Komathi Munisamy

Ho Whai Long

Sha Haze

Mohd Jerna

Dawi Dawi

Yeni Laili

Komathi Munisamy

Mohd Jerna

Dawi Dawi

Sha Haze

14 May 2025

13 May 2025

13 May 2025

13 May 2025

12 May 2025

12 May 2025

12 May 2025

11 May 2025

11 May 2025

11 May 2025

11 May 2025

11 May 2025

11 May 2025

10 May 2025

10 May 2025

10 May 2025

10 May 2025

15 May 2025

14 May 2025

14 May 2025

14 May 2025

13 May 2025

13 May 2025

13 May 2025

12 May 2025

12 May 2025

12 May 2025

12 May 2025

12 May 2025

12 May 2025

11 May 2025

11 May 2025

11 May 2025

11 May 2025

62.00

60.00

60.00

52.00

60.00

60.00

52.00

67.00

65.00

65.00

62.00

62.00

60.00

70.00

77.00

67.00

70.00

58.90

57.00

57.00

49.40

57.00

57.00

49.40

63.65

61.75

61.75

58.90

58.90

57.00

66.50

73.15

63.65

66.50

3.00

3.00

2.60

3.00

3.00

2.60

3.35

3.25

3.25

3.00

3.50

3.85

3.35

3.50

14/05/2025 08:53
PM

13/05/2025 01:36
PM

13/05/2025 12:22
PM

12/05/2025 10:51
PM

12/05/2025 11:55
AM

12/05/2025 10:04
AM

11/05/2025 07:51
PM

11/05/2025 02:41
PM

11/05/2025 02:19
PM

11/05/2025 11:37
AM

11/05/2025 11:23
AM

11/05/2025 10:24
AM

11/05/2025 09:20
AM

10/05/2025 04:28
PM

10/05/2025 12:41
PM

10/05/2025 09:28
AM

10/05/2025 01:49
AM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250509125405VNSFE

20250509125107UEGCU

20250509114630DAHXI

20250508090002PDCJU

20250507025754TIPEG

20250507021957ISCXK

20250507112816ETYKT

20250506111605WQYGX

20250506063505FPTUN

20250505114840XTLYT

20250504093157QXGTS

20250504082143HTUTV

20250504070418ZKIIK

202505040230041UZ0U

20250504125222ZNRTD

20250504121209VXGGA

20250504092914EWQTU

Azmi Bin Ali Hashim Ady

KAHARUDDIN KAHAR

SHAH HAZE

Aung Ko min

Saipul Karim

Komathi Munisamy

Sha Haze

SHAH HAZE

Ameen Musa

Sha Haze

Sha Haze

San Nyo

Saipul Karim

LIM Yit YOONG

Raymond Raj

HAMIZAN SHEIKH

SEWA SINGH

09 May 2025

09 May 2025

09 May 2025

08 May 2025

07 May 2025

07 May 2025

07 May 2025

06 May 2025

06 May 2025

05 May 2025

04 May 2025

04 May 2025

04 May 2025

12 May 2025

04 May 2025

04 May 2025

04 May 2025

10 May 2025

10 May 2025

10 May 2025

09 May 2025

08 May 2025

08 May 2025

08 May 2025

07 May 2025

07 May 2025

06 May 2025

05 May 2025

05 May 2025

05 May 2025

13 May 2025

05 May 2025

05 May 2025

05 May 2025

65.00

67.00

67.00

67.00

62.00

62.00

60.00

62.00

60.00

52.00

62.00

62.00

65.00

52.00

60.00

52.00

104.00

61.75

63.65

63.65

63.65

58.90

58.90

57.00

58.90

57.00

49.40

58.90

58.90

61.75

49.40

57.00

49.40

98.80

3.25

3.35

3.35

3.35

3.00

3.00

2.60

3.25

2.60

3.00

2.60

5.20

09/05/2025 12:54
PM

09/05/2025 12:51
PM

09/05/2025 11:46
AM

08/05/2025 09:00
PM

07/05/2025 02:57
PM

07/05/2025 02:19
PM

07/05/2025 11:28
AM

06/05/2025 11:16
AM

06/05/2025 06:35
AM

05/05/2025 11:48
AM

04/05/2025 09:31
PM

04/05/2025 08:21
PM

04/05/2025 07:04
PM

04/05/2025 02:30
PM

04/05/2025 12:52
PM

04/05/2025 12:12
PM

04/05/2025 09:29
AM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250503043317QKBDC

20250503010923SPQYR

20250503084440XAUPG

202505020245000AYCE

20250430120805VCGCW

20250430102714APFFI

saadiah abdul malik

Kilickaya FARUK

THIRUMARAN THI

Lee lie thin Lee

Mohd Jerna

Yeni Laili

03 May 2025

03 May 2025

03 May 2025

02 May 2025

30 Apr 2025

30 Apr 2025

For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

04 May 2025

04 May 2025

04 May 2025

03 May 2025

01 May 2025

01 May 2025

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to
SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD

CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3

Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: secomsfinance@gmail.com Website: Ibook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971

85.00

52.00

60.00

60.00

70.00

52.00

4,059.00

80.75

49.40

57.00

57.00

66.50

49.40

3,856.05

4.25

2.60

3.00

3.00

3.50

2.60

202.95

03/05/2025 04:33
PM

03/05/2025 01:09
PM

03/05/2025 08:44
AM

02/05/2025 02:45
PM

30/04/2025 12:08
PM

30/04/2025 10:27
AM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



